WRR 8/19/17
8/19/2017

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

17087
56925
68609
39870
94519
34126
28073
33194

Chicken Eye Bill
Dogbite

J W Hous

Joe Quick

Lightning Bill Carson
Longarm Steve
Rover

Spoon River Sam

Final Time
181.22
159.14
188.87
151.89
161.66
340.55
155.87
154.51



